Walker Shield

Name
Usher, Frank
Duffy, Sean

Roche, Zach

Hogben-Lambert,
William

Hayhoe, Ethan
Davies, Edward

Ladd, Felix

Simpson, Bayley
Zhang, Hanshuo

Diddams, James

Horsford, William
Verrall, Paul
Burford, Sebastian

Nash, Lawrence
Richards, Don
Stonier, Zachary

Burns, Zeno
Burns, Zeno

Hayhoe, Joshua

Jenkinson, Mike
Redmond, I

Duffy, Sean

Keeler, Kenneth
Erwee, David

Burford, Sebastian

Loginov, Nik
McAloney, Roy ]
Cronin, Robert
Smith, James PW

Team

Ramsgate

Sheldwich Team
B

Sheldwich Team
A

Sheldwich Team
B

Sheldwich Team
A

Sheldwich Team
A

Sheldwich Team
A

Broadstairs
Bridge

Sheldwich Team
B

Sheldwich Team
B

Broadstairs

Sheldwich Team
B

Folkestone
Ramsgate
Bridge

Sheldwich Team
A

Sheldwich Team
B

Sheldwich Team
B

Broadstairs
Bridge

Sheldwich Team
A

Ramsgate
Folkestone

Sheldwich Team
A

Broadstairs
Ramsgate
Broadstairs
Folkestone

Emmett-Thomas, Lloyd Bridge

Performance Score Games

1822
1727

1400

1793

1400

1600

1400

1600
1609

1658

1647
1517
1541

1433
1451
1554

1492

1430

1543

1361
1335

1372

1345
1382

1264

1406
1450
1358
1403
1405
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Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
91.67%

90%

83.33%
80%
75%

75%
75%
66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

62.5%
58.33%

57.14%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Defaults

100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
91.67%

90%

83.33%
80%
75%

75%
75%
66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

62.5%
58.33%

57.14%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%



Name

Jordan, Martin
Clarke, John L
Wilson, Graham

Horsford, William
Wallace, Bob

Hayhoe, Joshua

Ladd, Oliver
Scott, John

Diddams, James

Davies, George

Pitchford, Harrison
Simpson, Thomas E

Marsden, David
Blay, Steven
Boxall, Graeme
Davies, Matt

Roche, Zach

Milligan, Thomas

Snashall, Malcolm

Larson, Vincent
Pierson, Andrew

Davies, George
Hayhoe, Ethan

Davies, Edward

Stewart-Stanton, Henry

Nauta, Leo
Horsford, Teddy

Ladd, Felix

Windridge, Lee
Waggott, Tim
Shuai, Fergus
Cummins, Chris

Team

Bridge
Ramsgate
Ramsgate

Sheldwich Team
A

Ramsgate

Sheldwich Team
A

Sheldwich Team
B

Bridge

Sheldwich Team
A

Sheldwich Team
A

Folkestone
Bridge
Broadstairs
Broadstairs
Bridge
Folkestone

Sheldwich Team
B

Folkestone
Ramsgate
Folkestone
Bridge

Sheldwich Team
B

Sheldwich Team
B

Sheldwich Team
B

Bridge

Sheldwich Team
B

Sheldwich Team
B

Sheldwich Team
B

Broadstairs
Folkestone
Bridge
Folkestone

Performance Score Games

1249
1320
1218

1395
1149
1184

1093
1259
1320

969

1207
1225
1090
1164
1080
906

800

1051
718
872
873

969

796

850
800
600

600

981

970
938
800
850

2
1
1

2%
2%
1%
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Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%

41.67%
41.67%
37.5%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
25%
20%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

50%
50%
50%

41.67%
41.67%
37.5%

33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
25%
20%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%



