## Walker Shield

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Usher, Frank	Ramsgate	1822	6	6	100%	100%
Duffy, Sean	Sheldwich Team B	1727	3	3	100%	100%
Roche, Zach	Sheldwich Team A	1400	2	2	100%	100%
Hogben-Lambert, William	Sheldwich Team B	1793	1	1	100%	100%
Hayhoe, Ethan	Sheldwich Team A	1400	1	1	100%	100%
Davies, Edward	Sheldwich Team A	1600	1	1	100%	100%
Ladd, Felix	Sheldwich Team A	1400	2	2	100%	100%
Simpson, Bayley	Broadstairs	1600	1	1	100%	100%
Zhang, Hanshuo	Bridge	1609	5½	6	91.67%	91.67%
Diddams, James	Sheldwich Team B	1658	41/2	5	90%	90%
Horsford, William	Sheldwich Team B	1647	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Verrall, Paul	Broadstairs	1517	4	5	80%	80%
Burford, Sebastian	Sheldwich Team B	1541	3	4	75%	75%
Nash, Lawrence	Folkestone	1433	3	4	75%	75%
Richards, Don	Ramsgate	1451	6	8	75%	75%
Stonier, Zachary	Bridge	1554	6	9	66.67%	66.67%
Burns, Zeno	Sheldwich Team A	1492	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Burns, Zeno	Sheldwich Team B	1430	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Hayhoe, Joshua	Sheldwich Team B	1543	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Jenkinson, Mike	Broadstairs	1361	5	8	62.5%	62.5%
Redmond, I	Bridge	1335	3½	6	58.33%	58.33%
Duffy, Sean	Sheldwich Team A	1372	4	7	57.14%	57.14%
Keeler, Kenneth	Ramsgate	1345	5	10	50%	50%
Erwee, David	Folkestone	1382	$4\frac{1}{2}$	9	50%	50%
Burford, Sebastian	Sheldwich Team A	1264	2	4	50%	50%
Loginov, Nik	Broadstairs	1406	2	4	50%	50%
McAloney, Roy J	Ramsgate	1450	2	4	50%	50%
Cronin, Robert	Broadstairs	1358	$4\frac{1}{2}$	9	50%	50%
Smith, James PW	Folkestone	1403	2	4	50%	50%
Emmett-Thomas, Lloyd	Bridge	1405	1/2	1	50%	50%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Jordan, Martin	Bridge	1249	2	4	50%	50%
Clarke, John L	Ramsgate	1320	1	2	50%	50%
Wilson, Graham	Ramsgate	1218	1	2	50%	50%
Horsford, William	Sheldwich Team A	1395	2½	6	41.67%	41.67%
Wallace, Bob	Ramsgate	1149	2½	6	41.67%	41.67%
Hayhoe, Joshua	Sheldwich Team A	1184	1½	4	37.5%	37.5%
Ladd, Oliver	Sheldwich Team B	1093	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Scott, John	Bridge	1259	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Diddams, James	Sheldwich Team A	1320	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Davies, George	Sheldwich Team A	969	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Pitchford, Harrison	Folkestone	1207	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Simpson, Thomas E	Bridge	1225	1/2	2	25%	25%
Marsden, David	Broadstairs	1090	1	5	20%	20%
Blay, Steven	Broadstairs	1164	1	6	16.67%	16.67%
Boxall, Graeme	Bridge	1080	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Davies, Matt	Folkestone	906	1	6	16.67%	16.67%
Roche, Zach	Sheldwich Team B	800	0	1	0%	0%
Milligan, Thomas	Folkestone	1051	0	3	0%	0%
Snashall, Malcolm	Ramsgate	718	0	2	0%	0%
Larson, Vincent	Folkestone	872	0	3	0%	0%
Pierson, Andrew	Bridge	873	0	1	0%	0%
Davies, George	Sheldwich Team B	969	0	1	0%	0%
Hayhoe, Ethan	Sheldwich Team B	796	0	3	0%	0%
Davies, Edward	Sheldwich Team B	850	0	1	0%	0%
Stewart-Stanton, Henry	Bridge	800	0	1	0%	0%
Nauta, Leo	Sheldwich Team B	600	0	2	0%	0%
Horsford, Teddy	Sheldwich Team B	600	0	2	0%	0%
Ladd, Felix	Sheldwich Team B	981	0	1	0%	0%
Windridge, Lee	Broadstairs	970	0	1	0%	0%
Waggott, Tim	Folkestone	938	0	1	0%	0%
Shuai, Fergus	Bridge	800	0	1	0%	0%
Cummins, Chris	Folkestone	850	0	3	0%	0%